
$6,300 - (unit #101) 321 Kaelepulu Drive, Kailua
MLS® #202523240 

$6,300
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,832 sqft
Residential Lease on 53.02 Acres

BLUESTONE, Kailua, HI

Tropical Kama'aina living at its finest! This
furnished 3BR/3BA townhome has been
completely renovated in warm wood tones and
soft blue hues creating an ocean inspired
oasis. Modern kitchen appliances, large
walk-in pantry, huge dining table and outdoor
lanai bring it all together. Ideally located with
golf course views of Mid-Pac Country Club,
within walking distance to Lanikai beach,
paddle out to the Moke's, hike up Lanikai
Pillbox or take a short drive or bike ride into
Kailua town and enjoy the boutique shops and
restaurants. Enjoy all the amenities offered at
Bluestone including a basketball court, tennis
court, BBQ's and swimming pool.

Built in 1979

Essential Information

MLS® # 202523240

Price $6,300

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 1,832

Acres 53.02

Year Built 1979

Type Residential Lease

Sub-Type Townhouse

Style Multi-Level

Status Active



Community Information

Address (unit #101) 321 Kaelepulu Drive

Area Kailua

Subdivision BLUESTONE

City Kailua

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96734

Condo Name Bluestone

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, High Speed Internet Available, Sewer Available, Trash
Collection, Water Available, Yard Maintenance

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Assigned, Covered, Carport, Guest, Two Spaces, Parking Available

View Golf Course, Mountain(s)

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel,CeilingFans,FullBathOnMainLevel,KitchenExhau
stFan,Pantry,Skylights,CableTv,WalkInClosets,WindowTreatments

Cooling Window Unit(s)

Stories Three Or More

School Information

Elementary Enchanted Lake

Middle Kailua

High Kailua

Additional Information

Days on Market 3

Lease Fee $0

Listing Details

Listing Office Infinite Ocean LLC

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
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HiCentral MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may
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